Jun 04 2024 (16:26) India Rail Info 1

Hasdeo Express/18251 - Exp - SECR
R/Raipur Junction to TLD/Tilda Neora
Oh 31m - 38 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 R Raipur Junction 18:00 3 0 74 |315 |SECR
2 |TLD |Tilda Neora 18:31 18:33 2m (2 |1 38 |78 |293 |SECR
3 |BYT Bhatapara 18:53 18:55 2m |4 |1 64 |66 (273 |SECR
4 |BYL Belha 19:23 19:25 2m (3 |1 95 [32 |268 |SECR
5 |BSP Bilaspur junction 19:55 20:00 5m |1 |1 111 |73 SECR
6 |AKT  |Akaltara 20:22 20:24 2m (3 |1 138 |50 283 |SECR
7 |NIA  |Janjgir Naila 20:42 20:44 2m |3 |1 153 |54 |294 |SECR
8 CPH  |Champa Junction 20:56 20:58 2m |1 |1 163 |47 SECR
9 |KRBA |Korba 21:45 0 |1 200 |- 284 |SECR

Jun 04 2024 (16:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



